



2015 Clemson Sprints Regatta

Official Results

middle school mixed 8+ exhibition

Flights

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 0a: middle school mixed 8+ exhibition Flight @ 12:00 AM							
1st	4	Asheville Youth	03:33.00				
2nd	2	Asheville/High Point Rowing Club [Composite]	04:02.70	13.9%	00:29.70	00:00:29.70	
3rd	3	High Point Rowing Club	04:09.60	17.2%	00:06.90	00:00:36.60	

Womens Open 2-

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 1: Womens Open 2- Final @ 08:00 AM							
1st	3	Clemson A	08:46.10				15.0
2nd	2	Clemson B	08:51.80	1.1%	00:05.70	00:00:05.70	
3rd	4	Tennessee (J. Adams)	09:22.10	6.8%	00:30.30	00:00:36.00	3.0

Mens Open Ltwt 1x

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2: Mens Open Ltwt 1x Final @ 08:07 AM							
1st	1	Unaff. (USA) (A. Blackwood)	08:29.10				10.0
2nd	5	UGA (I. Yeager)	08:40.10	2.2%	00:11.00	00:00:11.00	8.0
3rd	2	Tennessee (M. Calloway)	09:12.00	8.4%	00:31.90	00:00:42.90	4.0
4th	4	Columbia RC (A. Groth)	09:18.00	9.6%	00:06.00	00:00:48.90	1.0
5th	3	Asheville (M. Reidinger)	09:23.40	10.7%	00:05.40	00:00:54.30	0.5

Mens Open 1x

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 3a: Mens Open 1x Flight 1 @ 08:21 AM							
1st	2	Craftsbury (P. Graves)	07:27.80				
2nd	4	Craftsbury (B. Dann)	07:33.10	1.2%	00:05.30	00:00:05.30	
3rd	3	Craftsbury (S. Whelpley)	07:43.40	3.5%	00:10.30	00:00:15.60	
4th	1	Craftsbury (P. Henson)	07:47.70	4.4%	00:04.30	00:00:19.90	
	5	Craftsbury (J. graves)	Scratch				
Race 3b: Mens Open 1x Flight 2 @ 08:21 AM							
1st	1	Craftsbury (W. Cowles)	07:26.90				
2nd	3	Craftsbury (T. Graves)	07:33.70	1.5%	00:06.80	00:00:06.80	
3rd	5	Riverside (J. Georgeson)	07:34.10	1.6%	00:00.40	00:00:07.20	
4th	2	Craftsbury (E. Frid)	07:34.70	1.7%	00:00.60	00:00:07.80	
5th	4	Craftsbury (P. Grisdela)	07:37.00	2.3%	00:02.30	00:00:10.10	
Race 3c: Mens Open 1x Flight 3 @ 08:21 AM							
1st	2	Emory (T. Connor)	08:22.50				
2nd	1	C of Charleston (J. Berger)	08:33.70	2.2%	00:11.20	00:00:11.20	
3rd	3	Lake Lanier (M. Moore)	08:41.30	3.7%	00:07.60	00:00:18.80	
4th	5	Lake Lanier (N. Stargel)	09:00.30	7.5%	00:19.00	00:00:37.80	
	4	Craftsbury (A. Reed)	Scratch				

Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 4a: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:35 AM							
1st	2	Clemson A	06:52.80				
2nd	3	Alabama (B. Letson)	06:59.00	1.5%	00:06.20	00:00:06.20	
3rd	1	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing (R. Schroering)	07:09.00	3.9%	00:10.00	00:00:16.20	
4th	4	C of Charleston (L. Rein)	08:21.10	21.4%	01:12.10	00:01:28.30	

Race 4b: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:35 AM

1st	4	UGA	06:51.00				
2nd	3	Liberty	07:02.00	2.7%	00:11.00	00:00:11.00	
3rd	2	Tennessee (B. Brott)	07:04.90	3.4%	00:02.90	00:00:13.90	
4th	5	Wake Forest (B. Antal)	07:15.60	6.0%	00:10.70	00:00:24.60	
5th	1	Clemson B	07:17.50	6.4%	00:01.90	00:00:26.50	

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 4: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:35 AM							
1st	4	Clemson A	06:24.80				30.0
2nd	3	UGA	06:25.20	0.1%	00:00.40	00:00:00.40	24.0
3rd	0	C of Charleston (L. Rein)	06:30.30	1.4%	00:05.10	00:00:05.50	12.0
4th	2	Alabama (B. Letson)	06:33.30	2.2%	00:03.00	00:00:08.50	6.0
5th	6	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing (R. Schroering)	06:47.10	5.8%	00:13.80	00:00:22.30	3.0
6th	5	Liberty	06:54.30	7.7%	00:07.20	00:00:29.50	1.5
7th	1	Tennessee (B. Brott)	07:06.80	10.9%	00:12.50	00:00:42.00	

Womens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 5: Womens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 08:49 AM							
1st	4	Westminster (D. Rao)	08:35.40				20.0
2nd	3	Asheville Youth (E. Lim)	08:49.40	2.7%	00:14.00	00:00:14.00	12.0
3rd	2	Charlotte Youth A	09:06.60	6.1%	00:17.20	00:00:31.20	6.0
4th	5	Charlotte Youth B	10:29.30	22.1%	01:22.70	00:01:53.90	

Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 6a: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:56 AM

1st	1	Clemson C	08:33.00				
2nd	3	UGA A	08:37.20	0.8%	00:04.20	00:00:04.20	
3rd	0	John Carroll University (A. Bremer)	08:40.60	1.5%	00:03.40	00:00:07.60	
4th	4	Clemson A	08:41.20	1.6%	00:00.60	00:00:08.20	
5th	5	Liberty (R. Williams)	08:48.10	2.9%	00:06.90	00:00:15.10	
6th	2	Wake Forest (D. Chance)	08:55.70	4.4%	00:07.60	00:00:22.70	
7th	6	Emory B (C. Brennan)	09:35.40	12.2%	00:39.70	00:01:02.40	

Race 6b: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:56 AM

1st	5	Emory A (B. Fuchs)	08:27.90				
2nd	4	Clemson L	08:31.80	0.8%	00:03.90	00:00:03.90	
3rd	3	Murray State - Men (C. May)	08:36.10	1.6%	00:04.30	00:00:08.20	
4th	1	Tennessee (J. Adams)	08:53.60	5.1%	00:17.50	00:00:25.70	
5th	2	Clemson B	09:03.70	7.0%	00:10.10	00:00:35.80	
6th	6	N.C. State (C. Ring)	09:12.20	8.7%	00:08.50	00:00:44.30	
7th	0	UGA B	09:13.50	9.0%	00:01.30	00:00:45.60	

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 6: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Final @ 08:56 AM

1st	4	Emory A (B. Fuchs)	08:06.80				20.0
2nd	2	Clemson L	08:10.50	0.8%	00:03.70	00:00:03.70	16.0
3rd	6	Murray State - Men (C. May)	08:16.20	1.9%	00:05.70	00:00:09.40	8.0
4th	3	Clemson C	08:16.50	2.0%	00:00.30	00:00:09.70	
5th	0	Clemson A	08:22.30	3.2%	00:05.80	00:00:15.50	
6th	5	UGA A	08:25.90	3.9%	00:03.60	00:00:19.10	1.0
7th	1	John Carroll University (A. Bremer)	08:42.90	7.4%	00:17.00	00:00:36.10	

Mens Jr 2x

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 7a: Mens Jr 2x Flight 1 @ 09:10 AM							
1st	3	Triangle Rowing A (E. Allen)	00:00.01				
2nd	5	Charlotte Youth A	00:15.21	152000 .0%	00:15.20	00:00:15.20	
3rd	2	Columbia RC (B. Wolverton)	00:38.81	388000 .0%	00:23.60	00:00:38.80	
4th	4	St. Edward	01:07.21	672000 .0%	00:28.40	00:01:07.20	
5th	1	Unaff. (USA) A (E. Shin)	01:17.71	777000 .0%	00:10.50	00:01:17.70	
Race 7b: Mens Jr 2x Flight 2 @ 09:10 AM							
1st	5	Unaff. (USA) C (J. Reddan)	08:13.20				
2nd	2	Triangle Rowing B (S. Allen)	08:15.10	0.4%	00:01.90	00:00:01.90	
3rd	4	Charlotte Youth B	08:27.70	2.9%	00:12.60	00:00:14.50	
4th	3	Unaff. (USA) B (H. Jones)	09:08.10	11.1%	00:40.40	00:00:54.90	
5th	1	Darlington School (M. Heiken)	10:22.60	26.2%	01:14.50	00:02:09.40	

Mens Open 2-

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 8a: Mens Open 2- Flight @ 09:24 AM							
1st	3	Duke - Men (M. Cullen)	08:28.80				
2nd	2	Emory A (Z. Shen)	08:45.10	3.2%	00:16.30	00:00:16.30	
3rd	5	Belmont Rowing (M. Hebdon)	08:46.00	3.4%	00:00.90	00:00:17.20	
4th	1	UGA	08:55.40	5.2%	00:09.40	00:00:26.60	
5th	4	Murray State - Men (M. Akeson)	09:15.10	9.1%	00:19.70	00:00:46.30	
6th	6	Emory B (J. Krakovitz)	09:22.30	10.5%	00:07.20	00:00:53.50	
	0	Clemson (J. Rangel)	Scratch				

Womens Collegiate Novice 8+

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 9a: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 09:31 AM							
1st	4	Clemson	08:17.90				
2nd	2	C of Charleston (E. Collins)	08:32.90	3.0%	00:15.00	00:00:15.00	
3rd	5	Murray State - Men (H. Rey)	08:49.80	6.4%	00:16.90	00:00:31.90	
4th	3	Emory	09:46.00	17.7%	00:56.20	00:01:28.10	
Race 9b: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 09:31 AM							
1st	2	UGA	08:24.50				
2nd	5	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing (J. Brown)	08:50.10	5.1%	00:25.60	00:00:25.60	
3rd	3	Wake Forest (L. Sorgio)	08:52.20	5.5%	00:02.10	00:00:27.70	
4th	4	Liberty (H. Edmundson)	09:04.30	7.9%	00:12.10	00:00:39.80	

Womens Jr Novice 8+

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 10a: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Flight @ 09:45 AM							
1st	4	Asheville Youth (C. Sewell)	07:59.50				
2nd	5	Triangle Rowing A (M. Hayes)	08:07.80	1.7%	00:08.30	00:00:08.30	
3rd	3	High Point Rowing Club A (O. Corriere)	08:41.70	8.8%	00:33.90	00:00:42.20	
4th	0	Triangle Rowing B (K. McGrath)	08:51.50	10.8%	00:09.80	00:00:52.00	
5th	1	Charlotte Youth	09:00.60	12.7%	00:09.10	00:01:01.10	
6th	2	Westminster (I. Tan)	09:16.50	16.1%	00:15.90	00:01:17.00	
7th	6	High Point Rowing Club B	09:34.20	19.7%	00:17.70	00:01:34.70	

Womens Jr Varsity 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 11a: Womens Jr Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM

1st	3	Charlotte Youth A	08:20.10				
2nd	6	Asheville Youth B (S. Wood)	08:21.80	0.3%	00:01.70	00:00:01.70	
3rd	4	High Point Rowing Club A (V. Goldin)	08:25.00	1.0%	00:03.20	00:00:04.90	
4th	0	Asheville Youth C (S. Bobbitt)	08:44.90	5.0%	00:19.90	00:00:24.80	
5th	2	Triangle Rowing B (R. Long)	08:48.00	5.6%	00:03.10	00:00:27.90	
6th	1	Belmont Rowing (E. Norton)	09:09.90	10.0%	00:21.90	00:00:49.80	
7th	5	Palmetto RC B (E. Nicolini)	09:21.60	12.3%	00:11.70	00:01:01.50	

Race 11b: Womens Jr Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:52 AM

1st	4	Asheville Youth A (e. myrick)	08:22.20				
2nd	3	Triangle Rowing A (H. James)	08:36.80	2.9%	00:14.60	00:00:14.60	
3rd	5	High Point Rowing Club B (E. Lloyd)	08:38.70	3.3%	00:01.90	00:00:16.50	
4th	2	Westminster (m. jones)	09:04.60	8.4%	00:25.90	00:00:42.40	
5th	1	Palmetto RC A (G. Lawton)	09:36.90	14.9%	00:32.30	00:01:14.70	
6th	6	Charlotte Youth B	10:25.60	24.6%	00:48.70	00:02:03.40	

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 11: Womens Jr Varsity 4+ Final @ 09:52 AM

1st	3	Asheville Youth A (e. myrick)	08:06.70				20.0
2nd	2	Triangle Rowing A (H. James)	08:10.40	0.8%	00:03.70	00:00:03.70	16.0
3rd	5	Asheville Youth B (S. Wood)	08:14.30	1.6%	00:03.90	00:00:07.60	
4th	1	High Point Rowing Club A (V. Goldin)	08:16.40	2.0%	00:02.10	00:00:09.70	4.0
5th	4	Charlotte Youth A	08:28.90	4.6%	00:12.50	00:00:22.20	2.0
6th	6	High Point Rowing Club B (E. Lloyd)	08:56.10	10.1%	00:27.20	00:00:49.40	

Mens Masters 1x

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 12a: Mens Masters 1x Flight 1 @ 10:06 AM							
1st	3	Clemson (J. Bernard)	04:04.90				
2nd	5	Asheville (P. Pentchev)	04:09.00	1.7%	00:04.10	00:00:04.10	
3rd	6	Raleigh (A. Whelan)	04:27.70	9.3%	00:18.70	00:00:22.80	
4th	1	Belmont Rowing (S. Callahan)	04:30.70	10.5%	00:03.00	00:00:25.80	
5th	4	Clemson (H. Herbert)	04:36.60	12.9%	00:05.90	00:00:31.70	
	2	Pensacola Rowing Club/GMU Alum [Composite] (J. Dexter)	Scratch				
Race 12b: Mens Masters 1x Flight 2 @ 10:06 AM							
1st	4	Asheville (S. King)	04:10.50				
2nd	6	Asheville (W. Oppliger)	04:16.00	2.2%	00:05.50	00:00:05.50	
3rd	3	Asheville (S. Pedisich)	04:18.50	3.2%	00:02.50	00:00:08.00	
4th	2	Belmont Rowing (J. Hagan)	04:27.80	6.9%	00:09.30	00:00:17.30	
5th	5	Virginia (L. Moulton)	04:41.70	12.5%	00:13.90	00:00:31.20	
6th	1	Beaufort SC (S. Borgersen)	05:02.30	20.7%	00:20.60	00:00:51.80	

Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+

Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals)

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 13a: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM

1st	5	Clemson B	07:30.60				
2nd	4	Alabama A (J. Mulholland)	07:35.70	1.1%	00:05.10	00:00:05.10	
3rd	2	UGA B	07:37.30	1.5%	00:01.60	00:00:06.70	
4th	6	N.C. State (R. Tapp)	07:42.50	2.6%	00:05.20	00:00:11.90	
5th	1	Tennessee A (B. Brott)	07:47.90	3.8%	00:05.40	00:00:17.30	
6th	0	Samford Crew (B. Helms)	08:10.20	8.8%	00:22.30	00:00:39.60	
7th	3	Liberty	08:55.90	18.9%	00:45.70	00:01:25.30	

Race 13b: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM

1st	2	Murray State - Men A (M. Fischer)	07:20.40				
2nd	3	Clemson A	07:20.80	0.1%	00:00.40	00:00:00.40	
3rd	4	Duke - Men (J. Syme)	07:22.50	0.5%	00:01.70	00:00:02.10	
4th	1	Clemson D	07:54.60	7.8%	00:32.10	00:00:34.20	
5th	5	UGA A	08:00.00	9.0%	00:05.40	00:00:39.60	
6th	6	C of Charleston B (K. Heck)	08:10.60	11.4%	00:10.60	00:00:50.20	
7th	0	John Carroll University (J. LaMar)	08:24.00	14.4%	00:13.40	00:01:03.60	

Race 13c: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:20 AM

1st	1	C of Charleston A (L. Rein)	07:10.60				
2nd	5	Emory (E. Littlefield)	07:14.50	0.9%	00:03.90	00:00:03.90	
3rd	4	UGA A	07:18.00	1.7%	00:03.50	00:00:07.40	
4th	2	Clemson C	07:24.10	3.1%	00:06.10	00:00:13.50	
5th	3	Alabama B	07:31.70	4.9%	00:07.60	00:00:21.10	
6th	0	Tennessee B (M. Smith)	07:51.80	9.6%	00:20.10	00:00:41.20	
7th	6	Murray State - Men B (M. Akesson)	08:05.30	12.7%	00:13.50	00:00:54.70	

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 13: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:20 AM

1st	3	C of Charleston A (L. Rein)	06:54.40				20.0
2nd	5	Emory (E. Littlefield)	07:01.60	1.7%	00:07.20	00:00:07.20	16.0
3rd	1	Clemson A	07:07.10	3.1%	00:05.50	00:00:12.70	8.0
4th	2	Murray State - Men A (M. Fischer)	07:09.90	3.7%	00:02.80	00:00:15.50	4.0
5th	0	UGA A	07:16.40	5.3%	00:06.50	00:00:22.00	2.0
6th	4	Clemson B	07:25.70	7.6%	00:09.30	00:00:31.30	
7th	6	Alabama A (J. Mulholland)	07:52.80	14.1%	00:27.10	00:00:58.40	

Womens Open Ltwt 1x

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 14: Womens Open Ltwt 1x Final @ 10:41 AM							
1st	3	Columbia RC (A. Wolverton)	09:54.90				10.0
2nd	4	Lake Lanier (E. Rundqwist)	10:06.10	1.9%	00:11.20	00:00:11.20	2.0

Womens Open 1x

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 15: Womens Open 1x Final @ 10:48 AM							
1st	4	Craftsbury (E. Sonshine)	08:16.40				10.0
2nd	3	Craftsbury (M. Fellows)	08:19.70	0.7%	00:03.30	00:00:03.30	
3rd	2	Charleston (J. Meredith)	08:55.30	7.8%	00:35.60	00:00:38.90	2.0

Mens Collegiate Novice 8+

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 16a: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 10:55 AM							
1st	2	UGA A	06:54.60				
2nd	4	Clemson A	07:08.90	3.4%	00:14.30	00:00:14.30	
3rd	3	Duke - Men (H. Griffin)	07:30.70	8.7%	00:21.80	00:00:36.10	
Race 16b: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 10:55 AM							
1st	6	Alabama (T. Arndt)	07:21.80				
2nd	5	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing (B. Headden)	07:24.10	0.5%	00:02.30	00:00:02.30	
3rd	3	N.C. State (M. Nichols)	07:41.10	4.4%	00:17.00	00:00:19.30	
	2	Clemson B	Scratch				
	4	UGA B	Scratch				

Mens Jr Novice 8+

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 17: Mens Jr Novice 8+ Final @ 11:09 AM							
1st	4	Asheville Youth (N. Sanchez)	07:11.80				30.0
2nd	3	St. Edward A	07:17.90	1.4%	00:06.10	00:00:06.10	18.0
3rd	2	St. Edward B	07:39.00	6.3%	00:21.10	00:00:27.20	
4th	1	Triangle Rowing	07:43.30	7.3%	00:04.30	00:00:31.50	1.5
	5	Lake Lanier (J. SCHULTZ)	Scratch				

Womens Jr 2x

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 18a: Womens Jr 2x Flight 1 @ 11:16 AM							
1st	4	Charlotte Youth (S. Bhalla)	08:08.10				
2nd	3	Lake Lanier A (A. Slowick)	09:11.00	12.9%	01:02.90	00:01:02.90	
3rd	5	Lake Lanier B (K. Inman)	09:24.60	15.7%	00:13.60	00:01:16.50	
4th	2	Columbia RC (R. Steptoe)	09:55.20	21.9%	00:30.60	00:01:47.10	
Race 18b: Womens Jr 2x Flight 2 @ 11:16 AM							
1st	5	Lake Lanier D (R. Stacks)	08:40.40				
2nd	2	Lake Lanier C (G. Young)	08:52.50	2.3%	00:12.10	00:00:12.10	
3rd	3	Belmont Rowing (E. Norton)	09:23.80	8.3%	00:31.30	00:00:43.40	
4th	4	Westminster (G. Pavur)	09:27.30	9.0%	00:03.50	00:00:46.90	

Mens Jr Varsity 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 19a: Mens Jr Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:30 AM							
1st	3	Asheville Youth A (p. hester)	07:28.80				
2nd	5	Triangle Rowing A (S. Allen)	07:48.10	4.3%	00:19.30	00:00:19.30	
3rd	4	St. Edward B	07:55.40	5.9%	00:07.30	00:00:26.60	
4th	1	High Point Rowing Club (A. Alt)	07:59.60	6.9%	00:04.20	00:00:30.80	
5th	2	Charlotte Youth B	08:27.10	13.0%	00:27.50	00:00:58.30	

Race 19b: Mens Jr Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:30 AM

1st	1	Asheville Youth B (J. Brock)	07:29.50				
2nd	3	St. Edward A	07:35.50	1.3%	00:06.00	00:00:06.00	
3rd	4	Charlotte Youth A	07:50.50	4.7%	00:15.00	00:00:21.00	
4th	6	Asheville Youth C (L. Bleyнат)	08:00.90	7.0%	00:10.40	00:00:31.40	
5th	2	Triangle Rowing B (I. Martin)	08:01.20	7.1%	00:00.30	00:00:31.70	
6th	5	Palmetto RC (C. McCorkendale)	08:11.10	9.3%	00:09.90	00:00:41.60	

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 19: Mens Jr Varsity 4+ Final @ 11:30 AM							
1st	2	Asheville Youth B (J. Brock)	07:05.80				20.0
2nd	3	Asheville Youth A (p. hester)	07:09.90	1.0%	00:04.10	00:00:04.10	
3rd	4	St. Edward A	07:20.90	3.5%	00:11.00	00:00:15.10	8.0
4th	5	Triangle Rowing A (S. Allen)	07:21.30	3.6%	00:00.40	00:00:15.50	4.0
5th	6	Charlotte Youth A	07:28.90	5.4%	00:07.60	00:00:23.10	2.0
6th	1	St. Edward B	08:06.50	14.3%	00:37.60	00:01:00.70	

Womens Collegiate Novice 4+

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 20a: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 11:44 AM							
1st	5	UGA	08:33.60				
2nd	1	Liberty (S. Catto)	09:14.10	7.9%	00:40.50	00:00:40.50	
3rd	4	Wake Forest (L. Sorgio)	09:15.70	8.2%	00:01.60	00:00:42.10	
4th	3	Emory A	09:23.50	9.7%	00:07.80	00:00:49.90	
Race 20b: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:44 AM							
1st	6	Clemson	08:03.70				
2nd	4	Samford Crew (J. Joy)	09:00.70	11.8%	00:57.00	00:00:57.00	
3rd	3	John Carroll University (B. Fortkamp)	09:06.70	13.0%	00:06.00	00:01:03.00	
4th	2	Tennessee (R. Winstead)	09:25.40	16.9%	00:18.70	00:01:21.70	
5th	1	N.C. State (S. Robbins)	10:07.50	25.6%	00:42.10	00:02:03.80	
6th	5	Emory B	11:51.70	47.1%	01:44.20	00:03:48.00	

Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 21a: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:07 PM

1st	3	Clemson A	07:27.90				
2nd	2	UGA	07:43.30	3.4%	00:15.40	00:00:15.40	
3rd	4	Liberty (A. Rodriguez)	07:49.20	4.8%	00:05.90	00:00:21.30	
4th	1	Murray State - Men (C. May)	07:51.00	5.2%	00:01.80	00:00:23.10	
5th	5	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing (A. Thompson)	08:34.00	14.8%	00:43.00	00:01:06.10	

Race 21b: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:07 PM

1st	3	C of Charleston (H. Holmes)	07:44.30				
2nd	4	Emory (B. Fuchs)	07:46.60	0.5%	00:02.30	00:00:02.30	
3rd	5	Clemson B	07:49.70	1.2%	00:03.10	00:00:05.40	
4th	2	Samford Crew (N. Huie)	07:51.30	1.5%	00:01.60	00:00:07.00	

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 21: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:07 PM

1st	3	Clemson A	07:27.90				30.0
2nd	5	UGA	07:39.20	2.5%	00:11.30	00:00:11.30	24.0
3rd	2	Emory (B. Fuchs)	07:40.80	2.9%	00:01.60	00:00:12.90	12.0
4th	1	Liberty (A. Rodriguez)	07:45.70	4.0%	00:04.90	00:00:17.80	6.0
5th	4	C of Charleston (H. Holmes)	07:46.50	4.2%	00:00.80	00:00:18.60	3.0
6th	6	Clemson B	07:55.90	6.3%	00:09.40	00:00:28.00	

Mixed Open 2x

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 22: Mixed Open 2x Final @ 11:58 AM							
1st	4	Craftsbury A	07:12.00				15.0
2nd	5	Craftsbury B	07:12.80	0.2%	00:00.80	00:00:00.80	
3rd	2	Charleston (J. Hull)	08:17.70	15.2%	01:04.90	00:01:05.70	4.5
4th	3	Charlotte Youth	08:46.30	21.8%	00:28.60	00:01:34.30	0.8

Womens Masters 4+

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 23: Womens Masters 4+ Final @ 01:00 PM							
1st	3	Atlanta (G. Teborek)	04:13.60				20.0
2nd	4	Belmont Rowing (T. Neider)	04:19.60	2.4%	00:06.00	00:00:06.00	12.0
3rd	2	Charleston (M. Marino)	04:20.10	2.6%	00:00.50	00:00:06.50	6.0
4th	5	Cape Fear	04:35.20	8.5%	00:15.10	00:00:21.60	1.0

Womens Jr Varsity 8+

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 24a: Womens Jr Varsity 8+ Flight 1 @ 01:21 PM							
1st	1	High Point Rowing Club A (V. Goldin)	07:18.90				
2nd	2	Asheville Youth A (e. myrick)	07:22.10	0.7%	00:03.20	00:00:03.20	
3rd	5	Triangle Rowing A (R. Long)	07:45.20	6.0%	00:23.10	00:00:26.30	
4th	4	Palmetto RC A (G. Lawton)	08:30.90	16.4%	00:45.70	00:01:12.00	
5th	3	Charlotte Youth	08:56.70	22.3%	00:25.80	00:01:37.80	
Race 24b: Womens Jr Varsity 8+ Flight 2 @ 01:21 PM							
1st	5	Asheville Youth B (E. Lim)	07:52.40				
2nd	2	Palmetto RC B (M. Bonvissuto)	08:17.30	5.3%	00:24.90	00:00:24.90	
3rd	4	Triangle Rowing B (M. Hayes)	08:21.90	6.2%	00:04.60	00:00:29.50	
4th	3	High Point Rowing Club B (O. Corriere)	08:45.80	11.3%	00:23.90	00:00:53.40	

Mens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 29: Mens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:42 PM							
1st	3	St. Edward	07:37.20				20.0
2nd	1	High Point Rowing Club (A. Wright)	07:37.79	0.1%	00:00.59	00:00:00.59	16.0
3rd	5	Asheville Youth (J. Ruff)	07:46.30	2.0%	00:08.51	00:00:09.10	8.0
4th	2	Charlotte Youth	08:04.80	6.0%	00:18.50	00:00:27.60	2.0
5th	4	Lake Lanier (C. Neely)	08:15.80	8.4%	00:11.00	00:00:38.60	1.0

Womens Open 4x

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 31: Womens Open 4x Final @ 01:49 PM							
1st	2	Charlotte Youth	07:53.70				20.0
2nd	4	Lake Lanier A (R. Stacks)	08:01.90	1.7%	00:08.20	00:00:08.20	16.0
3rd	1	Lake Lanier B (G. Young)	08:16.00	4.7%	00:14.10	00:00:22.30	
4th	5	Columbia RC B (S. Blake)	08:55.20	13.0%	00:39.20	00:01:01.50	2.0
5th	3	Columbia RC A (E. Wren)	09:18.90	18.0%	00:23.70	00:01:25.20	

Mens Jr Novice 4+

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 28a: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 01:56 PM							
1st	3	Asheville Youth A (N. Sanchez)	07:41.60				
2nd	5	Triangle Rowing (E. Douglass)	07:49.50	1.7%	00:07.90	00:00:07.90	
3rd	2	St. Edward A	08:00.70	4.1%	00:11.20	00:00:19.10	
4th	1	Charlotte Youth	08:28.60	10.2%	00:27.90	00:00:47.00	
5th	4	High Point Rowing Club	09:07.10	18.5%	00:38.50	00:01:25.50	
Race 28b: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 01:56 PM							
1st	5	St. Edward B	08:09.40				
2nd	3	Charleston (J. Zuraw)	08:10.90	0.3%	00:01.50	00:00:01.50	
3rd	2	Asheville Youth B (P. McGovern)	08:55.00	9.3%	00:44.10	00:00:45.60	
4th	4	Palmetto RC (N. Adam)	09:41.50	18.8%	00:46.50	00:01:32.10	

Mens Collegiate Novice 4+

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 29a: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:10 PM							
1st	5	Clemson A	07:20.90				
2nd	3	Emory A (A. Brover)	07:22.50	0.4%	00:01.60	00:00:01.60	
3rd	2	UGA A	07:40.50	4.4%	00:18.00	00:00:19.60	
4th	4	Duke - Men A (H. Griffin)	07:53.80	7.5%	00:13.30	00:00:32.90	
5th	1	Alabama (T. Arndt)	08:02.70	9.5%	00:08.90	00:00:41.80	
6th	6	Wake Forest (J. Fournier)	08:48.20	19.8%	00:45.50	00:01:27.30	
Race 29b: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:10 PM							
1st	2	Clemson B	07:38.60				
2nd	3	Duke - Men B (J. Ord)	08:06.40	6.1%	00:27.80	00:00:27.80	
3rd	4	UGA B	08:09.80	6.8%	00:03.40	00:00:31.20	
4th	5	Emory B (A. Woodard)	08:13.70	7.7%	00:03.90	00:00:35.10	
5th	6	John Carroll University (A. McCarthy)	08:51.50	15.9%	00:37.80	00:01:12.90	
	1	Liberty	Scratch				
Race 29c: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 3 @ 02:10 PM							
1st	2	N.C. State (M. Nichols)	07:41.00				
2nd	3	Georgia State University (J. Wanigatunga)	07:46.90	1.3%	00:05.90	00:00:05.90	
	1	Clemson C	Scratch				
	4	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing (B. Headden)	Scratch				
	5	Unaff. (USA) (C. Fernandez)	Scratch				

Womens Collegiate Ltwt Novice 4+

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 35: Womens Collegiate Ltwt Novice 4+ Final @ 02:38 PM							
1st	5	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing (S. Winter)	08:32.60				20.0
2nd	3	Clemson	09:32.10	11.6%	00:59.50	00:00:59.50	8.0
3rd	4	Emory	11:54.30	39.3%	02:22.20	00:03:21.70	4.0
	2	UGA	Scratch				

Womens Masters 2x

Finals							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 38: Womens Masters 2x Final @ 03:13 PM							
1st	3	Atlanta B (P. Coyle)	04:15.20				15.0
2nd	5	Atlanta C (C. Conway)	04:17.80	1.0%	00:02.60	00:00:02.60	
3rd	1	Atlanta D (N. Balaun)	04:26.70	4.5%	00:08.90	00:00:11.50	
4th	4	Belmont Rowing (T. Neider)	04:52.00	14.4%	00:25.30	00:00:36.80	1.5
5th	2	Unaff. (USA) (S. Stepp)	05:21.90	26.1%	00:29.90	00:01:06.70	0.8

Mens Jr Varsity 8+

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 32a: Mens Jr Varsity 8+ Flight 1 @ 03:34 PM							
1st	3	St. Edward A	06:19.90				
2nd	2	Asheville Youth A (p. hester)	06:39.80	5.2%	00:19.90	00:00:19.90	
3rd	5	High Point Rowing Club A (A. Wright)	06:46.40	7.0%	00:06.60	00:00:26.50	
4th	6	Triangle Rowing (S. Allen)	06:50.60	8.1%	00:04.20	00:00:30.70	
5th	1	Palmetto RC (C. McCorkendale)	08:12.90	29.7%	01:22.30	00:01:53.00	
	4	Charlotte Youth	Scratch				
Race 32b: Mens Jr Varsity 8+ Flight 2 @ 03:34 PM							
1st	4	Asheville Youth B (J. Ruff)	06:43.70				
2nd	2	St. Edward B	07:00.60	4.2%	00:16.90	00:00:16.90	
3rd	5	St. Edward C	07:27.90	10.9%	00:27.30	00:00:44.20	
4th	3	High Point Rowing Club B	08:59.70	33.7%	01:31.80	00:02:16.00	

Womens Jr Novice 4+

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 34a: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:52 PM							
1st	2	Asheville Youth A (C. Sewell)	08:31.60				
2nd	4	Triangle Rowing A (M. Hayes)	08:48.60	3.3%	00:17.00	00:00:17.00	
3rd	6	Lake Lanier (R. Peterson)	09:07.10	6.9%	00:18.50	00:00:35.50	
4th	3	Westminster (I. Tan)	09:09.70	7.4%	00:02.60	00:00:38.10	
5th	1	Charlotte Youth	09:34.00	12.2%	00:24.30	00:01:02.40	

Race 34b: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:52 PM							
1st	5	Asheville Youth B (A. Lammers)	08:51.90				
2nd	4	Palmetto RC (A. Mealer)	09:03.20	2.1%	00:11.30	00:00:11.30	
3rd	1	Triangle Rowing B (K. McGrath)	09:13.90	4.1%	00:10.70	00:00:22.00	
4th	3	Charleston (E. Finch)	09:29.80	7.1%	00:15.90	00:00:37.90	
5th	6	High Point Rowing Club A (S. Reece)	09:52.50	11.4%	00:22.70	00:01:00.60	
	2	High Point Rowing Club B (A. Lozo)	Scratch				

Mens Masters 2x

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 37: Mens Masters 2x Final @ 03:06 PM							
1st	3	Emory (N. Leonard)	03:35.40				15.0
2nd	4	Asheville A (W. Oppliger)	03:40.40	2.3%	00:05.00	00:00:05.00	12.0
3rd	1	Asheville B (S. Pedisich)	03:42.80	3.4%	00:02.40	00:00:07.40	
4th	6	Belmont Rowing (J. Hagan)	03:54.70	9.0%	00:11.90	00:00:19.30	3.0
5th	5	UGA	04:15.80	18.8%	00:21.10	00:00:40.40	1.5
6th	2	Wake Forest (M. Brown)	04:47.70	33.6%	00:31.90	00:01:12.30	0.8

Mens Collegiate Ltwt Novice 4+

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 39: Mens Collegiate Ltwt Novice 4+ Final @ 03:20 PM							
1st	4	Clemson	07:24.10				20.0
2nd	2	Emory (P. Hannikainen)	07:32.60	1.9%	00:08.50	00:00:08.50	8.0
3rd	3	UGA	07:37.60	3.0%	00:05.00	00:00:13.50	4.0

Womens Masters 4x

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 45: Womens Masters 4x Final @ 04:02 PM							
1st	2	Atlanta B (S. Jardine)	04:08.40				20.0
2nd	4	Atlanta C (G. Teborek)	04:14.60	2.5%	00:06.20	00:00:06.20	
3rd	3	Cape Fear (C. Robinson)	04:40.00	12.7%	00:25.40	00:00:31.60	4.0

Mens Open 4x

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 47: Mens Open 4x Final @ 04:16 PM							
1st	2	Craftsbury B	06:07.60				20.0
2nd	1	Craftsbury A	06:28.00	5.5%	00:20.40	00:00:20.40	
3rd	4	Asheville (W. Oppliger)	07:12.50	17.7%	00:44.50	00:01:04.90	8.0
4th	3	Lake Lanier (M. Moore)	07:19.00	19.4%	00:06.50	00:01:11.40	4.0
5th	6	Charlotte Youth	07:20.10	19.7%	00:01.10	00:01:12.50	2.0
6th	5	Columbia RC (E. Hooker)	09:27.90	54.5%	02:07.80	00:03:20.30	1.0

Mens Masters 4+

Finals

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 48: Mens Masters 4+ Final @ 04:23 PM							
1st	4	Belmont Rowing (B. Derlath)	03:54.10				20.0
2nd	2	Unaff. (USA) (C. Fernandez)	04:03.10	3.8%	00:09.00	00:00:09.00	8.0
3rd	3	Beaufort SC (K. Maliken)	04:06.80	5.4%	00:03.70	00:00:12.70	4.0

Mixed Open 8+

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 40c: Mixed Open 8+ Flight 3 @ 04:51 PM							
1st	4	UGA A	07:58.00				
2nd	0	Lake Lanier	08:05.40	1.5%	00:07.40	00:00:07.40	
3rd	1	Triangle Rowing (E. Douglass)	09:24.00	18.0%	01:18.60	00:01:26.00	
Race 50a: Mixed Open 8+ Flight 1 @ 04:51 PM							
1st	3	Clemson A	07:09.20				
2nd	2	Tennessee	07:14.70	1.3%	00:05.50	00:00:05.50	
3rd	5	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing A (D. Baker)	07:31.20	5.1%	00:16.50	00:00:22.00	
4th	0	Clemson C	07:44.50	8.2%	00:13.30	00:00:35.30	
5th	6	Charlotte Youth	09:11.20	28.4%	01:26.70	00:02:02.00	
Race 50b: Mixed Open 8+ Flight 2 @ 04:51 PM							
1st	2	Clemson D	07:12.00				
2nd	3	UGA B	07:21.30	2.2%	00:09.30	00:00:09.30	
3rd	4	Clemson B	07:33.30	4.9%	00:12.00	00:00:21.30	
4th	1	UGA C	07:45.00	7.6%	00:11.70	00:00:33.00	
5th	5	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing B (A. Thompson)	08:04.70	12.2%	00:19.70	00:00:52.70	

Mixed Open 4+

Flights							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 51a: Mixed Open 4+ Flight 1 @ 05:05 PM							
1st	5	Charleston A (E. van Overeem)	08:02.40				
2nd	4	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing (R. Schroering)	08:26.10	4.9%	00:23.70	00:00:23.70	
3rd	1	Lake Lanier (J. SCHULTZ)	08:28.20	5.3%	00:02.10	00:00:25.80	
4th	3	Georgia State University (A. George)	08:47.10	9.3%	00:18.90	00:00:44.70	
	2	Asheville Youth (L. Bleyntat)	Scratch				
Race 51b: Mixed Open 4+ Flight 2 @ 05:05 PM							
1st	5	Belmont Rowing (M. Hebdon)	08:08.70				
2nd	4	Charleston B (J. Zuraw)	08:37.70	5.9%	00:29.00	00:00:29.00	
3rd	2	Beaufort SC (K. Maliken)	08:46.20	7.7%	00:08.50	00:00:37.50	
4th	3	Charlotte Youth	10:04.40	23.7%	01:18.20	00:01:55.70	